
 
 

 
2023 CGISA Programme 1 

 

Wednesday    5:30pm – 7:30pm    
Saturday   09:00 - 11:00    
Wednesday, 07 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 13 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 15 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 20 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 22 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 27 Feb 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 01 March 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 06 March 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 08 March 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 13 March 2023  Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 15 March 2032  Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 20 March 2023 Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 22 March 2023  Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 27 March 2032  Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Wednesday, 29 March 2023  Introduction to Law  Introduction to Law  
Monday, 03 April 2023  Introduction to Law Revision  Introduction to Law Revision 
Wednesday, 05 April 2023  Communications Induction  Communications  
Monday, 10 April 2023   Easter Weekend  
Wednesday, 12 April 2023  Communications  Communications  
Monday, 17 April 2023  Communications  Communications  
Wednesday, 19 April 2023  Communications  Communications  
Monday, 24 April 2023 Communications  Communications  
Wednesday, 26 April 2023  Communications  Communications  
 Monday, 01 May 2023   
Wednesday, 03 May 2023 Communications  Communications  
 Monday, 08 May 2023 Communications  Communications  
Wednesday, 10 May 2023  Communications  Communications  
Monday, 15 May 2023  Communications  Communications  
 Wednesday, 17 May 2023 Communications Revision  Communications Revision  
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Monday 22 May  Exam Introduction to Law 09:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday 23 May Exam Communications 09:00 – 12:00 
Monday, 29 May 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting Induction  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 31 May 2023  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 05 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 08 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 12 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 14 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 19 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 21 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 26 June 2022 Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 28 June 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 03 July 2022    Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 05 July 2022 Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 10 July 2022   Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 12 July 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 17 July 2022 Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 19 July 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 24 July 2022    Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 26 July 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Monday, 31 July 2022  Intro to Financial Accounting  Intro to Financial Accounting  
Wednesday, 02 Aug 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 07 Aug 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 09 Aug 2022  Public Holiday  
Monday, 14 Aug 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 16 Aug 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday 21 Aug 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 23 Aug 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 28 Aug 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 30 Aug 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 04 Sept 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 06 Sept 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 11 Sept 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
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Wednesday, 13 Sept 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 18 Sept 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Wednesday, 20 Sept 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 25 Sept 2022 Holiday  
Wednesday, 27 Sept 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  
Monday, 02 Oct 2022 Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  

Wednesday, 04 Oct 2022  Intro to Corporate Governance  Intro to Corporate Governance  

Monday, 09 Oct 2022 Revision Intro to Corporate Governance  Revision Intro to Corporate Governance 

Wednesday, 11 Oct 2022  Revision Intro to Law  Revision Intro to Law  
Monday, 16 Oct 2022 Revision Communications  Revision Communications  
Wednesday, 18 Oct 2022  Revision Intro to Financial Accounting  Revision Intro to Financial Accounting  

 
Examination dates: 
MAY 2023 
22 May 2023  09h00 – 12H00  Introduction to Law  
23 May 2023  09h00 – 12H00  Communication  
25 May 2023 09h00 – 12H00 Introduction to Financial Accounting 
26 May 2023  09h00 – 12H00  Introduction to Corporate Governance  
 
OCTOBER 2023 
23 October 2022 09h00 – 12H00  Introduction to Law  
24 October 2022  09h00 – 12H00  Communication  
26 October 2022 09h00 – 12H00 Introduction to Financial Accounting 
27 October 2022  09h00 – 12H00  Introduction to Corporate Governance  
 


